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P. G. ADMISSION LIST GIRIDIH COLLEGE, GIRIDIH

MATHEMATICS - 2018 - 20
P. G. ADMISSION LIST, GIRIDIH COLLEGE, GIRIDIH (SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS)

SESSION - 2018 - 20

[Total seats 80

|UNR =40

S.No #
1 UNR Open Merit
2 UNR Open Merit
3 UNR Open Merit
4 UNR Open Merit
5 UNR Open Merit
6 UNR Open Merit
7 UNR Open Merit
8 UNR Open Merit
9 UNR Open Merit
10 UNR Open Merit
11  UNR Open Merit
12  UNR Open Merit
13  UNR Open Merit
14  UNR Open Merit
15 UNR Open Merit
16  UNR Open Merit
17  UNR Open Merit
18 UNR Open Merit
19  UNR Open Merit
20 UNR Open Merit
21  UNR Open Merit
22 UNR Open Merit
23 UNR Open Merit
24 UNR Open Merit
25  UNR Open Merit

Student Name
KHUSHBOO KUMARI
UMA SHREE

CHANDNI KUMARI
KUMARI PRITY MANDAL
KOMAL BARNWAL
NITESH KUMAR MANDAL
ASHUTOSH KUMAR
TANAMIKA VERMA

SUNIL PANDIT

MEGHA RANI TARWAY
RANJEET SAWAN

BARSA

RAHUL BARNWAL
PRIYANKA KUMARI RAJAK
VIJAY KUMAR MAHATHA
JITENDRA MANDAL
POONAM KUMARI VERMA
RAKHI KASHYAP

GAZALA KHAN

HENA TABASSUM
BASUDEV KUMAR VERMA
VIKRAM KUMAR RAJAK
KHUSHBOO KUMARI
JITENDRA KUMAR VERMA
SIMRAN

[sT=21

[sc=8

loBc1=6 |0BCII=5 |

Father Name

MANOJ KR. AGARWAL
RAVI SHANKAR

THAKUR DAS MAHATO
MADHUMAY MANDAL
SUNIL KUMAR BARNWAL
BHOLA MANDAL
CHATRUBHUJ SINGH
KISHOR KUMAR VERMA
DURYODHAN PANDIT
RAJESH KUMAR TARWAY
HEMLAL DAS

ARUN KUMAR SAHU
RANJEET LAL

LAKHAN RAJAK

ASHWINI MAHATHA
MITLAL MANDAL

ARUN KUMAR VERMA

KAUSHAL KISHOR PRAJAPATI

EKRAM KHAN

MD ALTAF

HEERALAL MAHTO
RAJAKUMAR RAJAK
SATYENDRA SINGH
BHIM MAHTO

MD UMAR FAROOQUE

Cast Category

General

General

General

Other Backward Caste |
Other Backward Caste Il
Other Backward Caste Il
General

Other Backward Caste Il
Other Backward Caste |
Other Backward Caste Il
Scheduled Caste

Other Backward Caste |
General

Scheduled Caste
General

Other Backward Caste |
General

Other Backward Caste |
General

Other Backward Caste |
Other Backward Caste Il
Scheduled Caste
General

Other Backward Caste Il
Other Backward Caste |

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female

Honours

Subject  Payment

Marks(%) Status
84.46 SUCCESS
84.357 SUCCESS
82.915 Pending
81.164 SUCCESS
80.34 SUCCESS
79.2 SUCCESS
79 Pending
77.971 SUCCESS
77.5 SUCCESS
77.25 SUCCESS
76.5 SUCCESS
76.22 SUCCESS
76.2 SUCCESS
75.396 SUCCESS
75 Pending
74.7 SUCCESS
74.675 SUCCESS
73.748 Pending
73.13 Pending
73.13 SUCCESS
72.3 SUCCESS
71.6 Pending
71.482 Pending
71.3 SUCCESS
71 SUCCESS



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41

42
43
44
45

46
47
48

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41

42
43
44
45

46
47
48

UNR Open Merit
UNR Open Merit
UNR Open Merit
UNR Open Merit
UNR Open Merit
UNR Open Merit
UNR Open Merit
UNR Open Merit
UNR Open Merit
UNR Open Merit
UNR Open Merit
UNR Open Merit
UNR Open Merit
UNR Open Merit
UNR Open Merit

Total seats for ST out of 80 =

21 (26 %)

ST

sc Seat = 8, AND 20 Seats of

ST transferred to SC 8+20=28

SC
SC
SC
SC

OBC | Seats out of 80 =6 and
transferred seats from ST/SC

= 24, total seats = 30
OBCI
OBCI
OBCI

P. G. ADMISSION LIST GIRIDIH COLLEGE, GIRIDIH
MATHEMATICS - 2018 - 20

SIMRAN

PREMLATA KUMARI
VIJAY KUMAR PANDEY
PAWAN VISHWAKARMA
PAWAN VISHWAKARMA
UMESH KUMAR SINGH
POOJA RANI

POOJA RANI

RANI KUMARI
PRIYANKA KUMARI SAW
HASSAN RAJA ANSARI
ANJU KUMARI

AMANAT HUSSAIN
NIHARIKA SINGH
PRATIUSH KUMAR SINHA

SANJAY MARANDI

TINKU RAJAK

SWETA KUMARI

VIJAY KUMAR DAS
ANUPAM KUMAR DAS

SUMIT PRABHAKAR
SUJEET KUMAR
PANKAJ KUMAR MANDAL

MD UMAR FAROOQUE
DWARIKA PRASAD
HARE MURARI PANDEY

BALESHWAR VISHWAKARMA
BALESHWAR VISHWAKARMA

THAMBHI SINGH
SANJAY SHAW
SANJAY SHAW
DHANPAT MAHTO
GOPAL SAHU

MD ISLAM

Other Backward Caste |
General
General
General
General
Other Backward Caste Il
Other Backward Caste Il
Other Backward Caste Il
Other Backward Caste |
Other Backward Caste |
Other Backward Caste |

YOGENDRA PRASAD MANDAL General

ANWAR HUSSAIN
KRISHNA MOHAN SINGH
MUKESH KUMAR SINHA

SOMRA MARANDI

Now SC seat = 20+8= 28
HURO RAJAK

DINESH RAJWAR
RAMDEQ DAS

AMBIKA RAVIDAS

ASHUTOSH MANDAL
MAHENDRA MALLAH
INDRA NARAYAN MANDAL

General
General
General

Scheduled Tribes

Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste

Other Backward Caste |
Other Backward Caste |
Other Backward Caste |

Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male

Male

Male
Female
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

71 SUCCESS
71 SUCCESS
71 SUCCESS
70.8 Pending
70.8 Pending
70.4 SUCCESS
70 SUCCESS
70 SUCCESS
69.8 Pending
69.5 SUCCESS
69.3 SUCCESS
69.1 SUCCESS
69 SUCCESS
69 Pending
69 SUCCESS

60.9 SUCCESS

63.7 SUCCESS
63.5 SUCCESS
56.3 SUCCESS

51 SUCCESS

68.3 SUCCESS
68.2 SUCCESS
66.2 Pending



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

OBCI

OBCI

OBCI

Transferred seat from ST/SC
Transferred seat from ST/SC
Transferred seat from ST/SC
Transferred seat from ST/SC
Transferred seat from ST/SC
Transferred seat from ST/SC
Transferred seat from ST/SC
Transferred seat from ST/SC
Transferred seat from ST/SC
Transferred seat from ST/SC
Transferred seat from ST/SC
Transferred seat from ST/SC
Transferred seat from ST/SC
Transferred seat from ST/SC
OBC Il Seats out of 80 =5 and
transferred seats from ST/SC
= 10, total seats = 15

OBC I

OBC I

OBC I

OBC I

OBC I

Transferred seat from ST/SC
Transferred seat from ST/SC
Transferred seat from ST/SC
Transferred seat from ST/SC
Transferred seat from ST/SC
Transferred seat from ST/SC
Transferred seat from ST/SC
Transferred seat from ST/SC
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PRAMOD MANDAL
PRADEEP KUMAR

ARTI KUMARI

NAKUL KUMAR SHARMA
RANJEET KUMAR RANA
RANJEET KUMAR PANDIT
NARENDRA PRASAD
NEHA KUMARI

JYOTI KUMARI

KUMAR GAUTTAM DEO
RABIA BANO

HEMLAL MANDAL
RANJANA BHARTI
LAKSHMI SAHU

PAWAN KUMAR
BAJRANGI MANDAL
DHARMENDRA MAHTO

SUSHANTA MAHATO
ARVIND KUMAR

ANITA KUMARI

RAKESH KUMAR RAJ

SONU KUMAR YADAV
BACHANDEO KUMAR VERMA
PRAVEEN KUMAR
PURUSOTTAM KUMAR PATWA
SUMANT KUMAR RANA
DEVNARAYAN KUMAR

AJIT KUMAR VERMA

PAPPU KUMAR

SAKALDEO GOSWAMI

MITLAL MANDAL

DILIP KARMKAR

AJAY KUMAR MAHTO
SANTU SHARMA
PRAYAG RANA
PRAMESHWAR PANDIT
AKHILESH PRASAD
PRAKASH RAM
MAHADEO RANA

RAJ KISHORE SAHU
ABDUL QAYYUM ANSARI
NARAYAN MANDAL
GANESH MANDAL
MADAN LAL SAHU
RAJU PRAJAPATI
ATWARI MANDAL
PRITAM MAHTO

MADHU SUDAN MAHATO

SHIV SHANKAR PRASAD
RAMIJEE RAM
DHAPARU MAHTO
SHANKAR YADAV
SURESH KUMAR
MOTILAL VERMA

KALI PRASAD PATWA
TEKLAL RANA

JIVAN MARIK

AMRIT MAHTO
SHIVSHANKAR VERMA
AITVARI GOSWAMI

Other Backward Caste |
Other Backward Caste |
Other Backward Caste |
Other Backward Caste |
Other Backward Caste |
Other Backward Caste |
Other Backward Caste |
Other Backward Caste |
Other Backward Caste |
Other Backward Caste |
Other Backward Caste |
Other Backward Caste |
Other Backward Caste |
Other Backward Caste |
Other Backward Caste |
Other Backward Caste |
Other Backward Caste |

Other Backward Caste Il
Other Backward Caste Il
Other Backward Caste Il
Other Backward Caste Il
Other Backward Caste Il
Other Backward Caste Il
Other Backward Caste Il
Other Backward Caste Il
Other Backward Caste Il
Other Backward Caste Il
Other Backward Caste Il
Other Backward Caste Il
Other Backward Caste Il

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

65.1 SUCCESS

65 Pending
64.7 Pending

64 SUCCESS
63.4 Pending
63.3 SUCCESS
62.6 Pending
60.2 Pending

60 SUCCESS
59.7 SUCCESS
59.6 SUCCESS

59 SUCCESS
56.7 SUCCESS
55.8 Pending
55.2 SUCCESS
54.5 SUCCESS
51.2 SUCCESS

68.4 Pending

67 Pending
66.8 Pending
66.1 SUCCESS
65.2 SUCCESS
64.3 SUCCESS
60.8 SUCCESS
60.5 SUCCESS
60.3 SUCCESS
59.9 SUCCESS

59 SUCCESS
58.3 SUCCESS
58.2 SUCCESS
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79 79 Transferred seat from ST/SC KAMLESH KUMAR MUNGESHER YADAV Other Backward Caste Il Male 57 Pending
80 80 Transferred seat from ST/SC CHIRANJEEV KUMAR SALIGARAM MADAL Other Backward Caste Il Male 56.9 SUCCESS



